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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

April 2023

IS 19005 :

2023

IS 17951 :

2023

IS 17908 :

2023

IS 18158 :

2023

IS 17954 :

2023

IS 18151 :

2023

IS 18162 :

2023

Method of Test ié%2 Determination of
Ochratoxin A in Wine by High

Performance Liquid Chromatography = FAD
with Immunoaffinity Column and
Fluorescence Detection

METHOD FOR DETERMINATION OF
PERFORMANCE RELATING TO

SAFETY OF EXTERNAL BUILDING CED
ENVELOPE IMPACTED BY WIND

BORNE DEBRIS

FIBRE CEMENT SHEET -
LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE
SANDWICH PANELS ié%.
SPECIFICATION

CED

Textile Floor Covering Artificial Grass
Carpet made of Synthetic Yarn for TXD
Landscape Specification

TELESCOPIC BALL BEARING

DRAWER SLIDE SPECIFICATION CED

Requirememts of Temporary Cabin for
Drive-Away-Chasis TED
ConfigurationVehicles

Textiles Light weight jute sacking
bags for packing 50 kg pulses and TXD
soyabean Specification

Methods of
tests

Code of
Practice

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Safety
Standard

Product
Specification

18-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1Mzc%3D
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https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NTI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NTI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NTU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NTU%3D
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https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NTQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NDE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NDE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NTY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NTY%3D
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1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

IS 6046 : 2023

IS 8995 : 2023

IS 15989 : 2023

IS 6587 : 2023

IS 5543 : 2023

IS 17370 : 2023

IS 7610 : Part 3
: 2023

IS 8991 : 2023

IS 5960 : Part
12 :2023

IS 1912 : 2023

IS 10613 : 2023

IS 5776 : 2023

IS 8876 : 2023

IS 7610 : Part 1
: 2023

IS 12029 : 2023

STANDARDS REVISED

se s e PR e,

Indian Standard Gypsum for
Agricultural Use-Specification

(Second revision)

Textiles - Cotton cover fabrics for fan
belts and V-belts - Specification (first

revision)

MICROBIOLOGY OF FOOD CHAIN
CARCASS SAMPLING FOR
MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS First
Revision of IS 15989

Textiles Spun hemp yarn

Specification

BAINS MARIE FOR USE WITH LPG
SPECIFICATION First Revision of IS

5543

p-Xylene Specification First Revision

Textiles - Machinery fabrics, wool -
Specification Part 3 Sizing flannel

(first revision)

Textiles - Nylon fabrics for sleeping
bags - Specification (first revision)

MEAT AND MEAT PRODUCTS
METHODS OF TEST PART 12
DETERMINATION OF L--GLUTAMIC
ACID CONTENT REFERENCE

METHOD

Textiles Country jute twine

Specification

CYCLES SAFETY AND
PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS

FOR BICYCLES

BULK WATER HEATER FOR USE
WITH LPG SPECIFICATION (Second

Revision)

METHODS FOR DETERMINATION
OF RESIDUE ON CHLORINATION
OF TUNGSTEN METAL POWDER

Textiles - Machinery fabrics, wool -
Specification Part 1 General (first

revision)

Acid Oil - Specification (first revision

of IS 12029)

FAD

TXD

FAD

MED

PCD

TXD

FAD

TED

MED

MTD

TXD

FAD

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Methods of tests
Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Methods of tests

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Methods of tests

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

April 2023

17-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

22-04-2023



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1MzY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NTA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NDA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NDU%3D
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https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=Mjg1NTg%3D
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

IS 12069 :

IS 12361

IS 10931

IS 12067 :

IS 12124 :

2023

: 2023

: 2023

2023

2023

Coconut Fatty Acids - Specification
(first revision of IS 12069)

Partially Hydrogenated Rice Bran
Fatty Acids - Specification (first
revision of IS 12361)

Lauric Acid - Specification (first
revision of IS 10931)

Palm fatty acids - Specification (first
revision of IS 12067)

Rubberseed Fatty Acids -
Specification (first revision of IS
12124)

FAD

FAD

FAD

FAD

FAD

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification
Product

Specification

Product
Specification

April 2023

22-04-2023

22-04-2023

22-04-2023

22-04-2023

22-04-2023
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

April 2023

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

April 2023

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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1. ETD 14
2. FAD 1
3. MED 3
4. TXD 35
5. CED 39
6. LITD 27
7. MHD 8
8. MED 3
9. SSD 16
10.  FAD 27
11. FAD 13
12. FAD 17
13. CHD 21
14. MHD 21
15.  MED 20
16. MSD 3
17. TED 14
18.  FAD 27
19. ETD 25
20. MHD 19
21. SSD 3
22. CED44

MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

33rd meeting of Electrical Wiring Accessories
Sectional Committee, ETD 14

Fourth meeting of FAD 1 Panel III

37th Meeting of Refrigeration and Air-conditioning
Sectional Committee, MED 03

19th Sectional committee meeting of Technical
Textiles for Agrotech Applications-TXD 35

Meeting of the Working Group -18 Criteria for
Earthquake Resistant Design of Structures Part 4
Industrial Structures

Eleventh meeting of LITD 27 Panel 1

Thirteenth Meeting of Dentistry Sectional
Committee

1st Panel meeting on IS 10617

6th Meeting of Medical Value Travel Services and
Wellness Services Sectional Committee, SSD 16

Fourth Meeting of FAD 27 Panel I
First meeting of FAD 13-Panel III 'Oilseeds'

Briefing meeting of 39th Plenary meeting of ISO/TC
23/SC 18

3rd meeting

16th meeting of Hospital Biomedical waste
management and Infection Control Sectional
Committee

Meeting of common stakeholders of ETD 15 and
MED 20 in hybrid mode.

discussion on comments received for ISOTC 69
ballots

26th SC Meeting of TED 14

First Meeting of FAD 27 Panel VI

P4 Meeting No. 40

Thirteenth Meeting of MHD 05

5th meeting of panel on fintech and regtech

Meeting with Experts of CED 44

17-04-2023

17-04-2023

17-04-2023

17-04-2023

17-04-2023

17-04-2023

18-04-2023

18-04-2023

18-04-2023

18-04-2023
18-04-2023

18-04-2023

18-04-2023

19-04-2023

19-04-2023

19-04-2023

20-04-2023
20-04-2023
20-04-2023
20-04-2023
20-04-2023
20-04-2023

10:00

11:00

10:30

11:00

15:00

10:00

14:00

10:30

11:00

10:30
10:30

10:30

14:00

11:00

10:30

11:00

15:00
10:30
10:00
15:30
11:00
17:00

April 2023

Lal C
Verman
Hall, Manak
Bhawan

BIS Hqrs

BIS, HQ,
NEW DELHI
and online

virtual
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23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

ETD 42

LITD 32

SSD 4

PCD 3

CHD 19

PCD 3

CED 39

13th meeting of Wind Turbines Sectional
Committee, ETD 42

Eight meeting of LITD 32

Third meeting of Sub-Committee on E-Learning
Services SSD 04:5

36th Meeting of AUTOMOTIVE, AVIATION AND
INDUSTRIAL FUELS PCD 03:SC 1

20th Meeting of CHD19:P03-Disposition of
comments received on WC draft of Hawai Chappal

36th Meeting of AUTOMOTIVE, AVIATION AND
INDUSTRIAL FUELS PCD 03:SC 1

Meeting of the Working Group for Criteria for
Earthquake Resistant Design of Structures Part 4
Industrial Structures, WG 18

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

21-04-2023

22-04-2023

16:00

11:00

14:30

10:30

10:00

12:00

15:00

BIS HQ

April 2023
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

PCD 6

PGD 4

MHD 13

FAD 15

CHD 19

ETD 3

FAD 8

SSD 5

MSD 20

TED 6

MSD 17

CED 22

CHD 20

ETD 52

CHD 19

ETD 11

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

26th Meeting of Bitumen, Tar and Related
Products Sectional Committee, PCD 6

14th Meeting of Metal Forming Machines
Sectional Committee, PGD 04

16th Meeting of Veterinary Hospital Planning
and Surgical Instruments Sectional Committee,
MHD-13

First Meeting of FAD 15 Panel 8

Discussion of Comments on WC draft of IS
15844Part 2

22nd Meeting of Fluids for Electrotechnical
Applications Sectional Committee, ETD 03,
Bureau of Indian Standards

19th Meeting of FAD 8

Seminar on Physical Activities and Sports in
Educational Institutions and Community Sports
Academies

4th MEETING OF REFERENCE MATERIALS
SECTIONAL COMMITTEE, MSD 20

35th Sectional Committee Meeting of TED 06

6th meeting of Risk Management, Security and
Resilience, MSD 17

29th Meeting of the Fire Fighting Sectional
Committee, CED 22

Panel Meeting for discussion regarding VoC
limit in the paint, varnishes and its related
products

10th Meeting of Electrical Energy Storage
Systems Sectional Committee, ETD 52

37th Meeting of CHD 19 Footwear Sectional
Committee

Meeting of Panel 2 of ETD 13 Sectional
Committee

4th meeting of Panel on Reuse of Secondary
Batteries under ETD 11

24-04-2023

24-04-2023

24-04-2023

24-04-2023

24-04-2023

25-04-2023

25-04-2023

25-04-2023

25-04-2023

25-04-2023

25-04-2023

26-04-2023

26-04-2023

26-04-2023

27-04-2023

27-04-2023

27-04-2023

14:00

11:00

11:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

10:30

10:30

14:30

10:00

11:00

10:30

10:30

14:30

11:00

14:00

10:00

April 2023

Bureau of Indian
Standards, 9,
Bahadur Shah
Zafar Marg, New
Delhi - 110002

Manak Bhawan,
Bureau of Indian
Standards
Headquarter, ITO

CENTRAL POWER
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE

WEBEX

Green Room

Manak Bhawan,
BIS HQ, Vimarsha

Committee room,
Chemical
Engineering
Department, IIT
Delhi

BIS HQ
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18. ETD 13
19. CHD 34
20 MTD4

21. FAD3l1
22.  FAD 27
23. TED7

24. SSD 14
25. MED 33
26. CED 39
27. MHD 15
28.  MHD 17
29. CHDS8

30. SSD 10
31. FAD 22

Meeting of ETD 13 Panel 2

2nd meeting of Circular Economy Coordinating

committee of BIS
43rd meeting of MTD 04

Second Meeting of Microbiology Sectional
Committee

Sixth Meeting of Pesticide Residues Analysis
Sectional Committee, FAD 27

37th Meeting of SC TED 7

Tenth meeting of Sectional Committee SSD 14

29th Meeting of Utensils, Cutlery and Domestic
Hardware Sectional Committee MED 33 on 28

April 2023 at 1500 h

46th Earthquake Engineering Sectional
Committee, CED 39

Ninteenth Meeting of Health Informatics
Sectional Committee

Ninteenth Meeting of Health Informatics
Sectional Committee, MHD-17

23rd sectional committee meeting of CHD-8

Seventh Panel Meeting of Digital Signature

2nd Meeting of FAD 22 Panel III : Panel on
Organic production and Natural farming
systems

27-04-2023

27-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023
28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

29-04-2023

14:00

10:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

10:00
14:30

15:00

14:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

April 2023

BIS, HQ - Manak
Bhawan

College of
Engineering, Pune

ARAI
BIS HQ

WEBEX

Manak Bhawan,
BIS HQs.

Mimaansa (White
room)

Virtual Mode




