

### **Table Of Contents**

- 1. New Standards Published
- 2. Standards Revised
- 3. Amendments Published
- 4. Standards Withdrawn
- 5. Meetings Held in Last week
- 6. Meetings Planned for current week

## **NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED**

S.N o	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 19005 : 2023	Method of Test i¿½ Determination of Ochratoxin A in Wine by High Performance Liquid Chromatography with Immunoaffinity Column and Fluorescence Detection	FAD	Methods of tests	18-04-2023
2.	IS 17951 : 2023	METHOD FOR DETERMINATION OF PERFORMANCE RELATING TO SAFETY OF EXTERNAL BUILDING ENVELOPE IMPACTED BY WIND BORNE DEBRIS	CED	Code of Practice	21-04-2023
3.	IS 17908 : 2023	FIBRE CEMENT SHEET - LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE SANDWICH PANELS � SPECIFICATION	CED	Product Specification	21-04-2023
4.	IS 18158 : 2023	Textile Floor Covering Artificial Grass Carpet made of Synthetic Yarn for Landscape Specification	TXD	Product Specification	21-04-2023
5.	IS 17954 : 2023	TELESCOPIC BALL BEARING DRAWER SLIDE SPECIFICATION	CED	Product Specification	21-04-2023
6.	IS 18151 : 2023	Requirements of Temporary Cabin for Drive-Away-Chasis ConfigurationVehicles	TED	Safety Standard	21-04-2023
7.	IS 18162 : 2023	Textiles Light weight jute sacking bags for packing 50 kg pulses and soyabean Specification	TXD	Product Specification	21-04-2023

## **STANDARDS REVISED**

S.No	IS Number	Title	Departme nt	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 6046 : 2023	Indian Standard Gypsum for Agricultural Use-Specification (Second revision)	FAD	Product Specification	17-04-2023
2.	IS 8995 : 2023	Textiles - Cotton cover fabrics for fan belts and V-belts - Specification (first revision)	TXD	Product Specification	21-04-2023
3.	IS 15989 : 2023	MICROBIOLOGY OF FOOD CHAIN CARCASS SAMPLING FOR MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS First Revision of IS 15989	FAD	Methods of tests	21-04-2023
4.	IS 6587 : 2023	Textiles Spun hemp yarn Specification	TXD	Product Specification	21-04-2023
5.	IS 5543 : 2023	BAINS MARIE FOR USE WITH LPG SPECIFICATION First Revision of IS 5543	MED	Product Specification	21-04-2023
6.	IS 17370 : 2023	p-Xylene Specification First Revision	PCD	Product Specification	21-04-2023
7.	IS 7610 : Part 3 : 2023	Textiles - Machinery fabrics, wool - Specification Part 3 Sizing flannel (first revision)	TXD	Product Specification	21-04-2023
8.	IS 8991 : 2023	Textiles - Nylon fabrics for sleeping bags - Specification (first revision)	TXD	Product Specification	21-04-2023
9.	IS 5960 : Part 12 : 2023	MEAT AND MEAT PRODUCTS METHODS OF TEST PART 12 DETERMINATION OF L-GLUTAMIC ACID CONTENT REFERENCE METHOD	FAD	Methods of tests	21-04-2023
10.	IS 1912 : 2023	Textiles Country jute twine Specification	TXD	Product Specification	21-04-2023
11.	IS 10613 : 2023	CYCLES SAFETY AND PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS FOR BICYCLES	TED	Product Specification	21-04-2023
12.	IS 5776 : 2023	BULK WATER HEATER FOR USE WITH LPG SPECIFICATION (Second Revision)	MED	Product Specification	21-04-2023
13.	IS 8876 : 2023	METHODS FOR DETERMINATION OF RESIDUE ON CHLORINATION OF TUNGSTEN METAL POWDER	MTD	Methods of tests	21-04-2023
14.	IS 7610 : Part 1 : 2023	Textiles - Machinery fabrics, wool - Specification Part 1 General (first revision)	TXD	Product Specification	21-04-2023
15.	IS 12029 : 2023	Acid Oil - Specification (first revision of IS 12029)	FAD	Product Specification	22-04-2023

16.	IS 12069 : 2023	Coconut Fatty Acids - Specification (first revision of IS 12069)	FAD	Product Specification	22-04-2023
17.	IS 12361 : 2023	Partially Hydrogenated Rice Bran Fatty Acids - Specification (first revision of IS 12361)	FAD	Product Specification	22-04-2023
18.	IS 10931 : 2023	Lauric Acid - Specification (first revision of IS 10931)	FAD	Product Specification	22-04-2023
19.	IS 12067 : 2023	Palm fatty acids - Specification (first revision of IS 12067)	FAD	Product Specification	22-04-2023
20.	IS 12124 : 2023	Rubberseed Fatty Acids - Specification (first revision of IS 12124)	FAD	Product Specification	22-04-2023

# AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S.No	IS Number	Title	Amendment Number	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication	
No amendments were published in this week							

## **STANDARDS WITHDRAWN**

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Superseded by		
No standards were withdrawn in this week						

## MEETINGS HELD IN LAST WEEK

S.No	Tech. Committ ee	Subject	Date	Time	Venue
1.	ETD 14	33rd meeting of Electrical Wiring Accessories Sectional Committee, ETD 14	17-04-2023	10:00	Lal C Verman Hall, Manak Bhawan
2.	FAD 1	Fourth meeting of FAD 1 Panel III	17-04-2023	11:00	
3.	MED 3	37th Meeting of Refrigeration and Air-conditioning Sectional Committee, MED 03	17-04-2023	10:30	
4.	TXD 35	19th Sectional committee meeting of Technical Textiles for Agrotech Applications-TXD 35	17-04-2023	11:00	
5.	CED 39	Meeting of the Working Group -18 Criteria for Earthquake Resistant Design of Structures Part 4 Industrial Structures	17-04-2023	15:00	
6.	LITD 27	Eleventh meeting of LITD 27 Panel 1	17-04-2023	10:00	
7.	MHD 8	Thirteenth Meeting of Dentistry Sectional Committee	18-04-2023	14:00	
8.	MED 3	1st Panel meeting on IS 10617	18-04-2023	10:30	
9.	SSD 16	6th Meeting of Medical Value Travel Services and Wellness Services Sectional Committee, SSD 16	18-04-2023	11:00	BIS Hqrs
10.	FAD 27	Fourth Meeting of FAD 27 Panel I	18-04-2023	10:30	
11.	FAD 13	First meeting of FAD 13-Panel III 'Oilseeds'	18-04-2023	10:30	
12.	FAD 17	Briefing meeting of 39th Plenary meeting of ISO/TC 23/SC $18$	18-04-2023	10:30	
13.	CHD 21	3rd meeting	18-04-2023	14:00	
14.	MHD 21	16th meeting of Hospital Biomedical waste management and Infection Control Sectional Committee	19-04-2023	11:00	
15.	MED 20	Meeting of common stakeholders of ETD 15 and MED 20 in hybrid mode.	19-04-2023	10:30	BIS, HQ, NEW DELHI and online
16.	MSD 3	discussion on comments received for ISOTC 69 ballots	19-04-2023	11:00	virtual
17.	TED 14	26th SC Meeting of TED 14	20-04-2023	15:00	
18.	FAD 27	First Meeting of FAD 27 Panel VI	20-04-2023	10:30	
19.	ETD 25	P4 Meeting No. 40	20-04-2023	10:00	
20.	MHD 19	Thirteenth Meeting of MHD 05	20-04-2023	15:30	
21.	SSD 3	5th meeting of panel on fintech and regtech	20-04-2023	11:00	
22.	CED 44	Meeting with Experts of CED 44	20-04-2023	17:00	

23.	ETD 42	13th meeting of Wind Turbines Sectional Committee, ETD 42	21-04-2023	16:00	
24.	LITD 32	Eight meeting of LITD 32	21-04-2023	11:00	
25.	SSD 4	Third meeting of Sub-Committee on E-Learning Services SSD 04:5	21-04-2023	14:30	
26.	PCD 3	36th Meeting of AUTOMOTIVE, AVIATION AND INDUSTRIAL FUELS PCD 03:SC 1	21-04-2023	10:30	
27.	CHD 19	20th Meeting of CHD19:P03-Disposition of comments received on WC draft of Hawai Chappal	21-04-2023	10:00	
28.	PCD 3	36th Meeting of AUTOMOTIVE, AVIATION AND INDUSTRIAL FUELS PCD 03:SC 1	21-04-2023	12:00	BIS HQ
29.	CED 39	Meeting of the Working Group for Criteria for Earthquake Resistant Design of Structures Part 4 Industrial Structures, WG 18	22-04-2023	15:00	

## MEETINGS PLANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

S.No	Tech. Commit tee	Subject	Date	Time	Venue
1.	PCD 6	26th Meeting of Bitumen, Tar and Related Products Sectional Committee, PCD 6	24-04-2023	14:00	Bureau of Indian Standards, 9, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110002
2.	PGD 4	14th Meeting of Metal Forming Machines Sectional Committee, PGD 04	24-04-2023	11:00	
3.	MHD 13	16th Meeting of Veterinary Hospital Planning and Surgical Instruments Sectional Committee, MHD-13	24-04-2023	11:00	Manak Bhawan, Bureau of Indian Standards Headquarter, ITO
4.	FAD 15	First Meeting of FAD 15 Panel 8	24-04-2023	10:30	
5.	CHD 19	Discussion of Comments on WC draft of IS 15844Part 2	24-04-2023	10:30	
6.	ETD 3	22nd Meeting of Fluids for Electrotechnical Applications Sectional Committee, ETD 03, Bureau of Indian Standards	25-04-2023	11:00	CENTRAL POWER RESEARCH INSTITUTE
7.	FAD 8	19th Meeting of FAD 8	25-04-2023	10:30	
8.	SSD 5	Seminar on Physical Activities and Sports in Educational Institutions and Community Sports Academies	25-04-2023	10:30	
9.	MSD 20	4th MEETING OF REFERENCE MATERIALS SECTIONAL COMMITTEE, MSD 20	25-04-2023	14:30	
10.	TED 6	35th Sectional Committee Meeting of TED 06	25-04-2023	10:00	WEBEX
11.	MSD 17	6th meeting of Risk Management, Security and Resilience, MSD 17	25-04-2023	11:00	Green Room
12.	CED 22	29th Meeting of the Fire Fighting Sectional Committee, CED 22	26-04-2023	10:30	
13.	CHD 20	Panel Meeting for discussion regarding VoC limit in the paint, varnishes and its related products	26-04-2023	10:30	Manak Bhawan, BIS HQ, Vimarsha
14.	ETD 52	10th Meeting of Electrical Energy Storage Systems Sectional Committee, ETD 52	26-04-2023	14:30	Committee room, Chemical Engineering Department, IIT Delhi
15.	CHD 19	37th Meeting of CHD 19 Footwear Sectional Committee	27-04-2023	11:00	
16.		Meeting of Panel 2 of ETD 13 Sectional Committee	27-04-2023	14:00	
17.	ETD 11	4th meeting of Panel on Reuse of Secondary Batteries under ETD 11	27-04-2023	10:00	BIS HQ

18.	ETD 13	Meeting of ETD 13 Panel 2	27-04-2023	14:00	
19.	CHD 34	2nd meeting of Circular Economy Coordinating committee of BIS	27-04-2023	10:30	BIS, HQ - Manak Bhawan
20.	MTD 4	43rd meeting of MTD 04	28-04-2023	10:00	College of Engineering, Pune
21.	FAD 31	Second Meeting of Microbiology Sectional Committee	28-04-2023	10:30	
22.	FAD 27	Sixth Meeting of Pesticide Residues Analysis Sectional Committee, FAD 27	28-04-2023	11:00	
23.	TED 7	37th Meeting of SC TED 7	28-04-2023	10:00	ARAI
24.	SSD 14	Tenth meeting of Sectional Committee SSD 14	28-04-2023	14:30	BIS HQ
25.	MED 33	29th Meeting of Utensils, Cutlery and Domestic Hardware Sectional Committee MED 33 on 28 April 2023 at 1500 h	28-04-2023	15:00	WEBEX
26.	CED 39	46th Earthquake Engineering Sectional Committee, CED 39	28-04-2023	14:00	
27.	MHD 15	Ninteenth Meeting of Health Informatics Sectional Committee	28-04-2023	11:00	Manak Bhawan, BIS HQs.
28.	MHD 17	Ninteenth Meeting of Health Informatics Sectional Committee, MHD-17	28-04-2023	11:00	
29.	CHD 8	23rd sectional committee meeting of CHD-8	28-04-2023	11:00	Mimaansa (White room)
30.	SSD 10	Seventh Panel Meeting of Digital Signature	28-04-2023	11:00	
31.	FAD 22	2nd Meeting of FAD 22 Panel III : Panel on Organic production and Natural farming systems	29-04-2023	11:00	Virtual Mode